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Friday 8:00 PM

Team|Standings

1 Dazed N Confused
2 Dawgs At Large

3 We Might Be Late
4 Friday Night Owls

Points
# TeamName  _Won _lost __WON  _10OST _ _Won  _Pins HDCP
23796 32703
20504 32297
24969 34917
23978 34817

Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D

72 48 72 48
68 52 68 52
66 54 66 54
66 54 66 54

Season|HighlScores

Team Scratch Series

Goshen Lanes

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!
USBC Certification: 896498

Games Scratch Pins +

27
26
24
23

Team Scratch Game

Points Points Year-To-Date

Y-T-D

Lanes 1-8

Games Scratch Pins+

# TeamName  _Won _lost _WON _10OST _Won _Pins HDCP
257, 16646 34493
22 24979 34555
21723060 34784

7 John Deere Green
5 Ballz Of Fury

6 The Rookies

8 Vacant Within 40

Team Handicap Series

63 57 63
62 58 62
57 63 57
18 102 18

57
58
63
102

8

Team Handicap Game

0

1979

1806 Ballz Of Fury

Scratch Series

Dazed N Confused

689 We Might Be Late

635 Friday Night Owls
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 30 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game

Men 671 Jim Sheets 249
526 Mark Nelson 194
457 Steve Collier 161
Women 556 Holly Sheets 194
445 Sandra Krueger 182
429 Julia Dunlap 139

Last!Weekis)Top)Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch

Bobby Arthur

Kaine Ransome
Robbie Dean

Tami Boltz
Paula Sheets
Kim Nelson

Series

2565
2375

Handicap Series

Dawgs At Large
John Deere Green

883 The Rookies

Handicap Game

701 Brian Violet 281
689 Terry Fuller 255
679 Sam Keller 255
720 Kalee Price 263
681 Nicole Campbell 247
605 Joanna Howley 224

Team Handicap Game

Ben Ryan
John Arthur
Darrell Krueger

Cerenda Fleming
Tara Hall
Bailey Cutright

Team Handicap Series

622 Dazed N Confused 1775
575 Friday Night Owls 1622
Men Scratch Game 255 Jim Sheets
Scratch Series 623 Jim Sheets
Handicap Game 271  Jim Sheets
Handicap Series 671 Jim Sheets
Women Scratch Game 178 Tami Boltz
Scratch Series 476 Tami Boltz
Handicap Game 222 Tami Boltz
Handicap Series 608 Tami Boltz

Dazed N Confused
We Might Be Late

834 John Deere Green
827 Dazed N Confused

202
543
264
640

161
460
221
598

Bobby Arthur
Bobby Arthur
Ben Ryan
Ben Ryan

Sandra Krueger
Sandy Mayberry
Sandra Krueger
Kalee Price

2390
2323

202
511
223
608

158
405
212
585

Ben Ryan
Matthew Mayberry
Darrell Krueger
Mark Nelson

Sandy Mayberry
Sandra Krueger
Kalee Price
Sandra Krueger

Dazed N Confused
Friday Night Owls

0

Individual/Highl/Averages

Men
Women

184.31
152.51

Jim Sheets
Tami Boltz

183.96
133.62

Bobby Arthur
Sandra Krueger

Thanksjforibowling!|Welhopelyoulhad/algooditime!iSeelyou/nextiseason/

Team]Rosters

To Raise
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1
1 - Dazed N Confused Lane 6 HDCP=203
Tara L. Hall 115 76 4054 35 354
Paula A. Sheets 122 70 5011 41 401
Jim L. Sheets 184 14 7188 39 582
Tami D. Boltz 152 43 5338 35 476
3 - We Might Be Late Lane 3 HDCP=196
Terry W. Fuller 129 63 5822 45 418
Nicole M. Campbell 104 86 4696 45 344
Sandy Mayberry 160 36 1768 11 486
Matthew Mayberry 187 11 5072 27 568
5 - Ballz Of Fury Lane 4 HDCP=219
Cerenda K. Fleming 122 70 5164 42 371
Robbie Dean 122 70 5508 45 396
Julia A. Dunlap 128 64 4876 38 413
Bobby Arthur 183 15 8278 45 554
7 - John Deere Green Lane 8 HDCP=394
Bailey L. Cutright 68 118 2652 39 246
Sam G. Keller 68 118 3078 45 234
Joanna A. Howley 92 97 3060 33 288
Ben R. Ryan 132 61 5976 45 408
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159.22
128.32

Mark Nelson
Julia Dunlap

To Drop
Avg -1

315
356
539
437

369
295
471
537

325
347
371
505

203
185
251
359

High

Game Sers

172
182
255
194

185
167
199
223

192
161
169
249

115
123
130
213

High

400
430
671
521

488
429
549
640

465
413
429
654

247
292
311
490

Name

Ave HDCP Pins Gms
2 - Dawgs At Large Lane 2 HDCP=285
Jody L. Arthur 81 107 1306 16
Steve F. Collier 131 62 5543 42
Brian K. Violet 151 44 6377 42
John Arthur 119 72 5009 42
4 - Friday Night Owls Lane 7 HDCP=240
Darrell P. Krueger 126 66 5683 45
Sandra L. Krueger 133 60 6013 45
Kim K. Nelson 113 78 5117 45
Mark A. Nelson 159 36 7165 45
6 - The Rookies Lane 5 HDCP=252
Kaine M. Ransome 140 54 6321 45
Holly R. Sheets 126 66 5681 45
Jason A. Barnett 143 51 3875 27
Kalee S. Price 110 81 3325 30
8 - Vacant Within 40 Lane 1 HDCP=0

To Raise
Avg +1

252
397
463
391

413
419
355
515

447
415
445
338

To Drop High High
Game Sers

Avg -1

232
351
417
345

364
370
306
466

398
366
414
304
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114
172
232
179

188
179
139
195

194
188
182
169

283
457
539
457

464
445
369
526

482
556
480
450
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Tlemporary,Substitutes

High High High High
Name Pins Gms Ave  Game Sers _-1- -2-  _-3- Total Name Pins Gms Ave_ Game Sers _-1- -2- _-3- Total
Travis P. Boggs 1326 6 221 247 6% 0 Bille L. Goheen 510 4 127 141 404 0
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