EVERYOTHER FRIDAY 2

Friday 8:00 PM Goshen Lanes 1 - 8

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season! USBC Certification: 896498																					
Team!	Standing	as																			
ВСШЕ	حسسسو		oints	Poin	nts Year-To	o-Date	Y-T-D	Games	Scratch	Pins +				Points	Points	Year-To	o-Date	Y-T-D	Games Sc	ratch	Pins +
# Team Name			Won	_Lo	st W	ON	LOST	Won	Pins	HDCP		eam Name		Won	Lost	w	ON	LOST	Won	Pins	HDCP
	Confused		72 68	48 52		72 68	48 52			32703 32297		ohn Deer		63 62	57 58		63 62	57 58	25 ½ 16 22 24		34493 34555
2 Dawgs At3 We Might			66	5 ₄		66	5∠ 54			34917		allz Of F he Rooki	•	62 57	63		o∠ 57	63	21 ½ 23		
4 Friday Ni			66	54		66	54			34817		acant W		18	102		18	102	8	0	0
	n High S	Score	æ																		
Team Scr					Т	eam	Scratc	h Game	•		Tear	n Hand	icap Serie	es		Tea	am Ha	andica	p Game		
1979 Da	1979 Dazed N Confused			•		689	We Mig	ght Be La	ate	_	256		wgs At Lar			_		The Ro			
1806 Ba	allz Of Fu	ry				635	Friday	Night O	wls		237	5 Joh	ın Deere Gı	reen							
Bowle	ers must h		•	ted a	minimu	ım of	-		-	for an	y league a										
	Scratch Series							atch Ga					licap Serie			_		dicap (_	
Men							249	Bobby				701 Brian Violet				281 Ben Ryan					
		Mark I					194	Kaine F				689	Terry Ful				255		Arthur		
	457	Steve	Collie	er			161	Robbie	Dear	1		679	Sam Kelle	er			255	Darre	ll Krueger		
Women	556	Holly	Shee	ts			194	Tami B	oltz			720	Kalee Pri	ce			263	Cerer	nda Flemin	g	
	445	Sandı	a Kru	uege	r		182	Paula 9	Sheet	S		681	Nicole Ca	ampbell			247	Tara I	Hall		
	429	Julia [Dunla	р			139	Kim Ne	elson			605	Joanna F	Howley			224	Bailey	Cutright		
Last V	Veek's T	op S	core	S																	
Team Sc	ratch Ga	ame			T	eam	Scratch	n Series			Tea	m Hand	licap Gam	ne		Tea	m Ha	ndicap	Series		
622 Da	azed N C	onfus	ed	•	1	775	Dazed	N Confu	ısed	_	83		ın Deere Gı			23	90	Dazed I	N Confuse	d	
575 Fr	iday Nigh	nt Owl	s		1	622	We Mi	ght Be La	ate		82	27 Da	zed N Conf	used		23	23	Friday I	Night Owls	3	
Men	Scra	atch G	ame		255	Jim	Sheets				202	Bobby	Arthur			202	Be	n Ryan			
	Scra	tch S	eries		623	Jim	Sheets				543	Bobby				511		•	Mayberry		
	Handi	icap G	ame		271	Jim	Sheets				264	Ben Ry	/an			223	B Da	ırrell Kru	ueger		
	Handid	cap S	eries		671	Jim	Sheets				640	Ben Ry	/an			608	8 Ma	ark Nels	on		
Women	Scr	atch G	ame		178	Tan	ni Boltz				161	Sandra	Krueger			158	Sa.	ndy Ma	wherry		
Women		tch S			476		ni Boltz				460		Mayberry			405		ndra Kr	,		
	Handi				222		ni Boltz				221	-	Krueger			212		lee Pric	Ū		
	Handid				608		ni Boltz				598	Kalee F	•			585		ndra Kr			
Individ	dual Hig	h Ave	erage	3S																	
Men		4.31	Jin	n She	eets				183.		Bobby Ar				159.2			Velson			
Women		2.51		mi B					133.		Sandra K				128.3	2 J	Julia D	unlap			
Thank	s for bo	wling	// W.e) ho	pe you	had	a good	d time. 8	See y	ou ne	xt seas	on!									
Team	Rosters	3																			
il Gailli I	Wester	,					To Raise	To Drop) Hig	h High								To Raise	To Drop	High	High
Name			Ave HI	OCP	Pins G	ims	Avg +1			ne Sers	Name)		Ave H	IDCP	Pins G	ms	Avg +1	•		
1 - Dazed	N Confu	sed		Lar	ne 6 HD	DCP=2	203				2 - Da	awgs A	t Large	Lar	ne 2 H	DCP=2	285				
Tara L. Hall	l		115	76	4054	35	354	315	17	2 400	Jod	y L. Arth	nur	81	107	1306	16	252	232	114	283
Paula A. Sh	neets		122	70	5011	41	401	356		2 430	Stev	e F. Co	llier	131		5543	42	397	351		457
Jim L. Shee	ets		184		7188	39	582	539		5 671	Bria	n K. Vio	let	151		6377	42	463	417		539
Tami D. Bol			152		5338	35	476	437	19	4 521		n Arthur			72		42	391	345	179	457
3 - We Mig	-				e 3 HD							-	ight Owls			HDCF					
Terry W. Fu			129	63	5822	45	418	369		5 488		ell P. Kı	-	126		5683	45	413	364		464
Nicole M. C	•		104	86		45	344	295		7 429		dra L. K	•	133		6013	45	419	370		445
Sandy May	-		160			11	486	471		9 549		K. Nels		113		5117	45 45	355	306		369
Matthew M			187	11		27	568	537	22	3 640		k A. Nel		159		7165	45	515	466	195	526
5 - Ballz O Cerenda K.			ane 4 122		CP=219 5164		371	325	10	2 465		n e Roo ne M. Ra		Lane 5 I		=252 6321	45	447	398	104	482
Robbie Dea	U		122	70 70	5508	42 45	396	347		2 405 1 413		y R. She		140 126		5681	45 45	447	366		556
Julia A. Dur			128	64		38	413	34 <i>1</i> 371		9 429		on A. Ba		143		3875	45 27	445	300 414		480
Bobby Arth			183		8278	45	554	505		9 654		e S. Pri		110		3325	30	338	304		450
7 - John D		een	•		ne 8 HD								Vithin 40			HDCP			30.		
Bailey L. Cu		J J 11	68		2652	39	246	203	11	5 247				_		0.	•				
Sam G. Kel			68		3078	45	234	185		3 292											
Joanna A					3060	33		251		0 311											

92 97 3060

132 61 5976

33

45

288

408

251

359

130 311

213 490

Joanna A. Howley

Ben R. Ryan

Temporary Substitutes																	
			High High									High	High				
Name	Pins Gms	Ave	Game Sers	<u>-1-</u>	<u>-2-</u>	-3-	Total	Name	Pins Gms		Ave	Game	<u>Sers</u>	<u>-1-</u>	<u>-2-</u>	-3-	Total
Travis P. Boggs	1326 6	221	247 694				0	Bille L. Goheen	510	4	127	141	404				0